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This professional grade wide screen LED 32" Full HD colour monitor offers 2 x HDMI, VGA, 
Looping BNC and Audio. This monitor combines extremely high contrast and low power 
consumption to be the perfect deploy-anywhere option. 

743.95mm 
443.40mm
523.70mm

8.79Kg

• 32" Diagonal Viewing Size

• 1920 X 1080 Resolution

• 2 x HDMI, 1 x VGA, 1 x BNC looping & 
Audio In

• One-Touch Button 4:3 Scale Toggle

• Includes - Audio & VGA Cable plus IR 
Remote

• 2 Built-in Stereo Speakers

• RS232 Connectivity

• 200mm x 100mm VESA Mounting Pattern

• Warranty - 36 Months 

FOR MORE INFORMATION, 

CONTACT YOUR ADI SALES PERSON. 

DATA SHEET

WBXML32RS

32" LED HD PRO-GRADE COLOUR 
MONITOR

WIDTH: 
HEIGHT:

HEIGHT, Inc Base:

DEPTH:
WEIGHT: 

www.wboxtech.euV1
.0

57.75mm




